MADE IN THE USA
Exclusive Anthony Liftgate design!
MRT-SL
MAGNUM RAILTRACTM SERIES Lifting Capacities (lbs): 3500, 4500, 5500
Quality, Reliability, Customer Service
Key ADVANTAGES
1. Patent Pending Side Load Ramp Platform
Unique platform design allows for rear and

Available models, platforms and capacities
06/14 © 2014 Anthony Liftgates, Inc.® A-136020
Printed in USA.
-- Travel Switch
Curbside inner rail up/down switch
with EZ service access panel.
-- Stainless Steel Pump & Battery Boxes
Impact and corrosion resistant
enclosures to protect sensitive
components.
-- Self-Venting Cylinders
Allows air to be easily purged from
the hydraulic system for smooth,
level operation.
Model Capacity (lbs) Bed Height Range
MRT-SL-3500 3500 49" - 58"
MRT-SL-4500 4500 49" - 58"
MRT-SL-5500 5500 49" - 58"
Vehicle Body Width Platform Width
96" Wide Model 80"
102" Wide Model 86"
Available Platforms

Standard Features
QUALITY COMES STANDARD
Options
-- Stainless steel rails
-- Galvanized finishes
-- Power down (on demand)
-- Trail Charger or eNow solar charging
-- Header kit - with or without overhead
LED light
-- Single & dual pole trailer power options
-- Shock resistant AGM batteries
Available models, platforms and capacities
06/14 © 2014 Anthony Liftgates, Inc.® A-136023
Printed in USA.
Model Capacity (lbs) Bed Height Range
MRT-3500-GB 3500 38” - 58”
MRT-4500-GB 4500 38” - 58”
Model Width Platform Width
96” Body 80”
102” Body 86”
Available Platforms (Load Depth + Ramp)

QUALITY COMES STANDARD
Options
 - Many Steel and Aluminum Platform Options
 - Dock Header Kit with Available LED Dome Light
 - TrailChargers
 - eNow Solar Charge Systems
 - Power down (on demand)
 - Trailer Power Kits
 - Anti-Slip Platform Coating
 - Shock Resistant AGM Batteries
 - Wireless and Corded Remote Controls
Available models, platforms and capacities
06/14 © 2014 Anthony Liftgates, Inc.® A-136012
Printed in USA.
Model Capacity (lbs) Bed Height Range
MRT-3500 3500 38” - 58”
MRT-4500 4500 38” - 58”
MRT-5500 5500 38” - 58”
MRT-6500 6500 38” - 58”
Vehicle Body Width Platform Width
96” Wide Model 80”
102” Wide Model 86”
Available Platforms (Load Depth + Ramp)